CORDLESS ENDODONTIC HANDPIECE
smarter and safer
Powerful Partners®
Specifications are subject to change without notice. PR-D435E Ver.1 08.08.05.A
360˚
360˚
360˚
Apex Locator Capability

• Motor Speed : 2,000~9,000 min-1
• Torque Control  • Auto Reverse
ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor E346MODEL ORDER CODE
• Pack of 2
*Use only a rechargeable battery, size AAA Ni-MH
(Nickel Metal Hydride).
Never attempt to use a non rechargeable battery.
Ni-MH Rechargeable
Battery Y900-103MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE TC2 Complete Packs
Contents : • MP-F16R Head • ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor  • Charger
ENDO-MATE TC2 Complete Pack
MODEL ENDO-MATE TC2 (120V) Y100-1036ORDER CODE
MODEL ENDO-MATE TC2 (230V) Y100-1027ORDER CODE
Contents : • MPA-F16R Head • ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor • Charger
ENDO-MATE TC2 Complete MPA Pack
MODEL ENDO-MATE TC2 MPA (230V) Y100-1028ORDER CODE
All contra angle heads are
autoclavable up to max 135ºC
MPAS-F16R Y110-098MODEL ORDER CODE
MPA-F16R Y110-097MODEL ORDER CODE
MP-F16R Y110-096MODEL ORDER CODE
MP-F10R Y110-048MODEL ORDER CODE
MP-F20R Y110-044MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE TC2 Reduction Heads
ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor
Parts
16 : 1